

M.A.C.C- 39 / 19
Reg.no- 357 /2018
C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-004266 -2018

Present ; Smt.Suparna Ray,
A.D.J 3rd Court,Tamluk.

Order no- 25 dt- 19 -10-23

Today is fixed for filing fresh requisites by the claimant.

Claimant files fresh requisites for causing service upon o.ps by registry post
with A.D.

P.Fees of Rs.2/- duly been paid.

Issue the same accordingly at the risk of the party.

Considered.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **23 . 04 . 2024** for awaiting S.R in respect of o.p no-1&2.

D/C by me.

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Cum
A.D. J 3rd. Court, Tamluk.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal
Cum
A.D. J 3rd. Court, Tamluk.