

M.A.C.C- 39 / 2019

Reg No-357/ 18

C.N.R NO-W.B.E.M. 01-001489 -218

Present ; Malati Karmakar.

A.D.J 3rd Court,Tamluk.

JO code WB 00 643

Order no.29

dt . 08 .11. 24

O.P-2/Ins. Com files hazira through Ld. advocate.

To day is fixed for further P.W.

Claimants file a petition through Ld. advocate prayer for time.

Hd. Considered, the prayer is allowed.

Fix **11 . 12 . 24** for further P.W.

D/C by me

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court, Tamluk

Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal
Cum
A.D.J ^{3rd} Court, Tamluk