

M.A.C.C-39 of 2019
Reg. No-357/2018
CNR No-WBEM 01-004266-2018

Present : Malati Karmakar,
A.D.J., 3rd Court, Tamluk.
JO Code WB 00 643

Order No-37, dated 06-06-2026

Claimants file hazira through their Ld Advocate.

O.P. No-2/Insurance Company file a petition through their Ld Advocate praying for time of evidence of OPW-2.

Today is fixed for evidence of OPW-2.

Heard. Considered. Time prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned today.

To **31-07-2026** for evidence of OPW-2.

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge
cum
A.D.J., 3rd. Court, Tamluk.

